
ASCE Anchorage Branch

March Luncheon Sign-In Sheet

Tuesday, 21 March 2023

Last Name First Name Company Cash Check
Credit 

Card
Init's Notes (e.g. updated email address)

1 Baffrey Dylan Tetratech Dylan.baffrey@tetratech.com

2 Haymes Matthew CRW X X mhaymes@crweng.com

3 Halcomb Steven CRW X X shalcomb@crweng.com

4 Miller Ori NUS X X ori.m@nusalaska.com

5 Holland Jeremiah DOWL X X holland.jeremiah@gmail.com

6 Greer Elizabeth ARRC X X eagreer2001@yahoo.com

7 Clark Christopher ANTHC christowclark@gmail.com

8 Denner Benjamin Kuna X X akbenji@gmail.com

9 Pekar Jim  jwpak@aol.com

10 Cooper Steve ENSTAR X X steve.cooper@enstarnaturalgas.com

11 Mckee Jason HDL X X jmckee@hdlalaska.com

12 Fefelov Michael  X X mike.fef@gmail.com

13 Kinney Greg X X dgkinney@alaska.net

14 Feller Troy BBFM X X tfeller@bbfm.com

15 Ramert Paul ASRC X X pramert@asrcenergy.com

16 Barber-Wiltse Lynda  nukabay@gci.net

17 Groeschel Virginia AK DOT X X vina.groeschel@gmail.com

18 Mcpherson Iain Kinney Engineering X X iainmcpherson@kinneyeng.com

19 Collin Beau beau.collin@kinneyeng.com

20 Gryting Terry ANTHC X X tgryting@gmail.com

21 Garrigus Andy Golder X X andrew.garrigus@wsp.com

22 Thornly John Golder X X andrew.garrigus@wsp.com

23 Daggett Andrew Golder X X andrew.garrigus@wsp.com

24 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

25 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

26 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

27 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

28 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

29 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

30 Welch Morgan X X mwelch@rmconsult.com

31 Parpan Ryan EEI X X parpanr@eeiteam.com

32 Mott Michael Taku X X michaelmott@takuengineering.com

33 Horazdovsky Joseph R&M Consultants X X jhorazdovsky@rmconsult.com
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34 Knowles Jon X X jonathanwknowles@yahoo.com

35 Lovaas Jacob RESPEC jacob.lovaas@respec.com

36 Bjerklie Tobias RESPEC tobias.bjerklie@respec.com

37 Wolf Tom  X X tomswolf2415@gmail.com

38 Horazdovsky Andy CRW X X ahorazdovsky@crweng.com

39 Tinajero Edgar RESPEC X X

40 Yaeger Ron ARRC X X yeagerr@akrr.com

41 Geise Brian ARRC X X geiseb@akrr.com

42 Beiswenger David Bristol X X dbeiswenger@bristol-companies.com

43 Yarmak Ed X X eyarmak@arcticfoundations.com

44 Whitney Austine Arctic Foundations X X awhitney@arcticfoundations.com

45 Santoferrara Teresa Arctic Foundations X X tsantoferrara@arcticfoundations.com

46 Thomas Gabriel ARRC X X thomasg@akrr.com

47 O'Dowd Brian ARRC X X odowdb@akrr.com

48 Bronga Riley ARRC X X rbronga@akrr.com

49 Colles James ARRC X X jcolles@akrr.com

50 Nichols Dan Taku X X dnichols@kunaneng.com

51 Cobb Bill Taku X X williamcobb@takuengineering.com

52 Johnson Marc Alyeska Pipeline X X marc.johnson@qlyeksa-pipeline.com

53 Waschke Terry MCG X X mcgalaska@gmail.com

54 Daniel Hunter HDL X X hdaniel@hdlalaska.com

55 Liland Mark Beaded Stream X X mark.liland@beadedstream.com
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